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 INFORMACIÓN GENERAL

Nombre del producto : Adquisidor de datos para temperatura ultra baja, CryoTemp

Descripción : Registrador de temperatura que puede almacenar hasta 32.767 lecturas. Intervalo entre 5 s y 30 min.
Rango de medición de temperatura: -86 °C hasta 35 °C (puede ser usado hasta 55 °C), resolución 0,1 °C y
precisión ± 1 °C. Indicadores LED de estado tipo semáforo. Diseñado con asa para una fácil fijación. Protección
IP64. Requiere la interfaz y el software LOGT-CA1-001 (no incluido). Alimentación: batería de litio 3,6 V (LTC-7PN).
Suministrado con certificado de calibración. 83 x 54 x 11 mm. Peso: 40 g. Garantía 2 años

El producto es conforme a las especificaciones
definidas en la directiva europea que le
incumbe

 DATOS TÉCNICOS
referencia descripción unidades por ref.

LOGT-CRY-001 adquisidor de datos para temperatura
ultra baja, CryoTemp

1

LOGT-CA1-001 software y interfaz IFC300 USB 1

 EMBALAJE Y DATOS LOGÍSTICOS
referencia vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

LOGT-CRY-001 0,6 0,3   90251920 08434868095038
LOGT-CA1-001 0,6 0,3   90251920 08434868095045
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Product page

Date rev.: 03/28/2023
Doc. Ref: PDS-1614

 GENERAL INFORMATION

Product name : Data logger for ultra low temperature, CryoTemp

Description : Temperature data logger that can store up to 32.767 readings. Interval between 5 s and 30 min.
Temperature measurement range: -86 °C to 35 °C (can be used up to 55 °C), resolution 0.1 °C and accuracy ± 1
°C. LED traffic light status indicators. Designed with handle for easy attachment. IP64 protection. Requires interface
and LOGT-CA1-001 software (not included). Power supply: 3.6 V lithium battery (LTC-7PN). Supplied with calibration
certificate. 83 x 54 x 11 mm. Weight: 40g. Warranty 2 years

Complies with the specifications defined in the
European directive

 TECHNICAL DATA
reference description pcs/pack

LOGT-CRY-001 data logger for ultra low temperature,
CryoTemp

1

LOGT-CA1-001 software and IFC300 USB interface 1

 PACKAGING AND LOGISTICS
reference vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

LOGT-CRY-001 0,6 0,3   90251920 08434868095038
LOGT-CA1-001 0,6 0,3   90251920 08434868095045
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Fiche produit

Date : 28/03/2023
Ref. Doc : PDS-1614

 INFORMATIONS GÉNÉRALES

Nom produit : Enregistreur de données (Data logger) pour temperature ultra basse, CryoTemp

Description : Enregistreur de données de température pouvant stocker jusqu'à 32 767 lectures. Intervalle entre 5 s et
30 min. Gamme de température : -86°C à 35°C (utilisable jusqu'à 55°C), résolution 0,1°C et précision ± 1°C.
Indicateurs d'état LED tricolores type feux de circulation. Conçu avec une poignée pour une fixation facile. Protection
IP64. Nécessite une interface et le programme LOGT-CA1-001 (non inclus). Alimentation : pile lithium 3,6 V
(LTC-7PN). Livré avec certificat d'étalonnage. 83x54x11mm. Poids : 40g. Garantie 2 ans

Conforme aux spécifications définies dans la
directive européenne

 DONNÉES TECHNIQUES
référence description unités par ref.

LOGT-CRY-001 enregistreur de données pour
temperature ultra basse, CryoTemp

1

LOGT-CA1-001 logiciel et interface USB IFC300 1

 EMBALLAGE ET LOGISTIQUE
référence vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

LOGT-CRY-001 0,6 0,3   90251920 08434868095038
LOGT-CA1-001 0,6 0,3   90251920 08434868095045
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Scheda prodotto

Data: 28/03/2023
Ref. Doc: PDS-1614

 INFORMAZIONE GENERALE

Nome del prodotto : Registratore di dati (data logger) per temperature ultra basse, CRYOTEMP

Descrizione : Registratore di temperatura in grado di memorizzare fino a 32.767 letture. Intervallo tra 5 s e 30 min.
Intervallo di misurazione della temperatura: -86 °C fino a 35 °C (utilizzabile fino a 55 °C), risoluzione 0,1 °C e
precisione 1 °C. Indicatori di stato a LED tricolore tipo semaforo. Progettato con maniglia per un facile fissaggio.
Protezione IP64. Richiede l'interfaccia e il software LOGT-CA1-001 (non incluso). Alimentazione: batteria al litio 3,6 V
(LTC-7PN). Fornito con certificato di calibrazione. 83 x 54 x 11 mm. Peso: 40 g. Garanzia 2 anni

Conforme alle specifiche definite nella direttiva
europea

 DATI TECNICI
referenza descrizione unità per ref.

LOGT-CRY-001 registratore di dati per temperature ultra
basse, CRYOTEMP

1

LOGT-CA1-001 software e interfaccia USB IFC300 1

 IMBALLAGGIO E DATI LOGISTICI
referenza vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

LOGT-CRY-001 0,6 0,3   90251920 08434868095038
LOGT-CA1-001 0,6 0,3   90251920 08434868095045
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Produkt
informatieblad

Revisiedatum: 28/03/2023
Ref. Doc.: PDS-1614

 ALGEMENE INFORMATIE

Produktnaam : Ultra lage temperatuur datalogger, CryoTemp

Beschrijving : Temperatuurlogger waarmee u tot 32.767 metingen kunt opslaan. Interval tussen 5 s en 30 min.
Meetbereik van temperatuur: -86 °C tot 35 °C (te gebruiken tot 55 °C), resolutie 0,1 °C en precisie ± 1 °C. LED-
statusindicatoren van het type verkeerslicht. Ontworpen met een handvat voor eenvoudige bevestiging.
IP64-bescherming. Vereist interface en software LOGT-CA1-001 (niet inbegrepen). Voeding: 3,6 V lithiumbatterij
(LTC-7PN). Geleverd met kalibratiecertificaat. 83 x 54 x 11 mm. Gewicht: 40 g. 2 jaar garantie

Product voldoet aan de specificaties van de
desbetreffende Europese richtlijn.

 TECHNISCHE GEGEVENS
referentie beschrijving stuks per ref.

LOGT-CRY-001 ultra lage temperatuur datalogger,
CryoTemp

1

LOGT-CA1-001 software en interface IFC300 USB 1

 VERPAKKING EN LOGISTIEKE GEGEVENS
Referentie vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

LOGT-CRY-001 0,6 0,3   90251920 08434868095038
LOGT-CA1-001 0,6 0,3   90251920 08434868095045
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Produktblatt

Datum Rev.: 28/03/2023
Ref. Dok.: PDS-1614

 ALLGEMEINE INFORMATIONEN

Produktname : Datenlogger für extrem niedrige Temperaturen, CryoTemp

Beschreibung : Temperaturlogger mit Speicherung von bis zu 32 767 Lesungen. Intervall zwischen 5 s und 30 min.
Temperaturmessbereich: -86 - 35 °C (kann bis 55 °C verwendet werden), Auflösung: 0,1 °C und Präzision: ±1 °C.
Ampelfarbige LED-Statusanzeige. Mit Bügel, der eine einfache Befestigung ermöglicht. Schutzart IP64. Benötigt
Interface und Software LOGT-CA1-001 (nicht inbegriffen). Betrieb: 3,6V Lithiumbatterie (LTC-7PN). Lieferung mit
Kalibrierzertifikat. Maße: 83 x 54 x 11 mm. Gewicht: 40 g. Garantie 2 Jahre.

Erfüllt die in der europäischen Richtlinie
definierten Spezifikationen

 TECHNISCHE DATEN
Artikelnummer Beschreibung Stückzahl pro Artikel

LOGT-CRY-001 Datenlogger, für extrem niedrige
Temperaturen, CryoTemp

1

LOGT-CA1-001 Software und Interface, IFC300, USB 1

 VERPACKUNG UND LOGISTIKDATEN
Referenz vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

LOGT-CRY-001 0,6 0,3   90251920 08434868095038
LOGT-CA1-001 0,6 0,3   90251920 08434868095045
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